MNEPIOXEZ
AYT.EAAAAA
ATPINIO
AMOINOXIA
MEZOAOITI
NAYMNAKTOZ
AIl'o

MNATPA
AMAAIAAA
nYProz

ZT.EAANAAA
OHBA
AEIBAAIA
EPETPIA
KAPY2TO2
XANKIAA
ANAMIA
AMOIZZA

MEAOMNONNHZOZ
APIroz

NAYTAIO
TPINMOAH
KOPINGOZ
NOYTPAKI
ZYAOKAZTPO
KANAMATA

B.AIFAIO
MYTIAHNH
2AMO2
X102

MNANAIA KATQTEPH

550
600
600
650
600
600
600
650

650
650
700
650
700
650
600

600
900
650
800
800
600
600

700
600
750

NEA KATQTEPH

550
650
600
750
600
650
600
650

600
700
650
750
700
650
600

650
900
750
800
900
700
700

750
600
800

AIAMOPA (%)

0.00
8.33
0.00
15.38
0.00
8.33
0.00
0.00

-7.69
7.69
-7.14
15.38
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.33
0.00
15.38
0.00
12.50
16.67
16.67

7.14
0.00
6.67

MANAIA ANQTEPH

900
850
950
1200
1000
1700
800
1050

1050
1200
1050
1050
1800
1250

800

1100
1900
1300
1450
1700
1250
1750

1550
1450
1450

NEA ANQTEPH  AIADQOPA (%)

900
900
950
1200
1000
1650
800
1000

950
1200
950
1050
1700
1200
800

1100
1950
1200
1400
1700
1250
1750

1550
1450
1450

0.00
5.88
0.00
0.00
0.00
-2.94
0.00
-4.76

-9.52
0.00
-9.52
0.00
-5.56
-4.00
0.00

0.00
2.63
-7.69
-3.45
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00



N.AIFAIO
KQz
POAO2
MYKONOzZ
NA=Oz2
THNOZ
2ANTOPINH

KPHTH
HPAKAEIO
AT.NIKOAAOZ
IEPAMETPA
2HTEIA
PEGYMNO
XANIA

A.MAKEAONIA-OPAKH
APAMA
ANEZANAPOYMNOAH
OPEZTIAAA

KABAAA

ZANOH

KOMOTHNH

K.MAKEAONIA
BEPOIA

NAOYZA

1o AIAM.OEZ/NIKHE
20 AIAM.OEZ/NIKHZ
30 AIAM.OEZ/NIKHZ
40 AIAM.OEZ/NIKHE
50 AIAM.OEZ/NIKHZ

600
900
2350
900
800
1300

800
650
550
800
800
850

650
800
550
750
700
700

650
600
1100
900
950
1250
1050

600
850
3200
900
1000
1350

850
1000
650
850
850
1000

600
800
500
750
700
700

650
600
1000
900
1000
1250
1000

0.00
-5.56
36.17
0.00
25.00
3.85

6.25
53.85
18.18

6.25

6.25
17.65

-7.69
0.00
-9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
-9.09
0.00
5.26
0.00
-4.76

1450
2300
5000
1950
1750
4800

2050
1650
1200
1200
1800
1850

900
1250
850
1500
1100
1050

1300
1000
4600
1700
1450
1450
3200

1450
2200
4900
1950
1950
4950

2050
1850
1200
1200
1800
1850

900
1300
850
1550
1100
1050

1150

950
4850
1400
1300
1450
3000

0.00
-4.35
-2.00

0.00
11.43

3.13

0.00
12.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
4.00
0.00
3.33
0.00
0.00

-11.54
-5.00
5.43
-17.65
-10.34
0.00
-6.25



KIAKIZ
EAEZZA
KATEPINH
2EPPEZ
MOAYTYPOZ

A.MAKEAONIA
TPEBENA
KOZANH
OAQPINA

HMNEIPOZ
APTA
HIFOYMENITZA
IOANNINA
MNAPTA
MPEBEZA

OEZZAAIA
KAPAITZA
NAPIZA
OAPZANA
AAMYPO2
BOAOZ
2KIAGOZ
2KOMEAOZ
TPIKAAA

NHZIA IONIOY
ZAKYNOO2
KEPKYPAZ
APIFOZTOAI
NAEYKAAA

600
600
700
650
600

550
700
600

600
600
800
550
550

600
650
600
550
650
700
700
650

600
1050
650
750

600
600
700
650
600

550
600
600

600
650
800
750
600

550
700
600
550
600
950
700
600

800
1200
700
800

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
-14.29
0.00

0.00
8.33
0.00
36.36
9.09

-8.33
7.69
0.00
0.00

-7.69

35.71
0.00
-7.69

33.33
14.29
7.69
6.67

900
1050
1100
1050

850

650
950
850

1100
1100
1400
1050
1100

900
1600
750
850
1700
1650
1700
1100

1450
3050
1100
1250

900
1000
1100
1050

850

650
900
850

1100
1100
1400
1100
1100

950
1400
750
850
1700
1750
1700
1100

1500
3650
1450
1250

0.00
-4.76
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
-5.26
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
4.76
0.00

5.56
-12.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.06
0.00
0.00

3.45
19.67
31.82

0.00
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